
2014 Holidays 
Tuesday  November 11   Veteran’s Day 
Thursday  November 27   Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday  December 25   Christmas Day 
 
2015 Holidays 
Thursday  January 1   New Year’s Day 
Monday  January 19   Martin Luther King Day 
Monday  February 16  President’s Day 
Monday  May 25   Memorial Day 
Friday   July 3    Independence Day observed 
Monday  September 7  Labor Day 
Monday October 12  Columbus Day 
Wednesday November 11  Veteran’s Day 
Thursday November 26  Thanksgiving Day 
Friday  December 25  Christmas Day 
 
 
 
When a holiday falls on a Monday, payment for that week will require an additional day of 
processing. For example, due to January 19th being a holiday, payment for billing cycle Jan15B, 
scheduled to pay out January 22nd, will be scheduled to pay out January 23rd. Holidays that fall on a 
Thursday do not affect the production cycle, but due to banks being closed deposits that would 
normally be available on Thursday would be available Friday. 
 
 
 
 


